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M Gmall Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Q3 2024 sensor requirements

Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk> 1 May 2024 at 14:31
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Hi guys,
Please see attached forward-dated orders from Prosol for delivery in July, August and September.

Please note the required by dates, he has set the "Delivery Date Required" as the first day of the month but he does not want them invoicing in the preceding month, so
please use his delivery dates as the picking date (or the first Monday after if these are a weekend).

If you have any queries, please let me know.

Thanks,
Steve

Steve Hardaker

Technical Support Manager

Viamed Ltd.

Please note: Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use
email where possible.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Stephen Machin <stephen@prosol.co.uk>
Date: Wed, 1 May 2024 at 11:35

Subject: RE: Q3 2024 sensor requirements

To: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Steve,
Please find the forward orders attached as requested.

Thanks
Best Regards

Stephen Machin | Operations Manager | Prosol UK Sales & Distribution Ltd
T: 0114 255 7700 | purchases@prosol.co.uk | www.prosol.co.uk

PROSOLA

FIRE CLOAK'

Electric Vehicle Fire Blankets

From: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, April 29, 2024 4:57 PM

To: Stephen Machin <stephen@prosol.co.uk>

Subject: Q3 2024 sensor requirements
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EXTERNAL SENDER WARNING. This message was sent from outside your organisation. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the source of this email and
know the content is safe.

Hi Steve,

I hope you are doing well. Just a quick summary of the current orders that we have on the system for you, we have the following forward-dated orders for scheduled delivery
in May and June:

0005000437 - 100x 0110365 / GOC5223 - Shipping 1/5/24
0005000438 - 100x 0110365 / GOC5223 - Shipping 3/6/24

We are now around 9 weeks away from July, so it might be time to look at your requirements for July, August and September in order to give us plenty of time to schedule in
the production.

I look forward to hearing from you.

Best regards,

Steve Hardaker

Technical Support Manager

Viamed Ltd.

Please note: Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use
email where possible.

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.
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3 attachments

E Viamed Forward Order 5000692 JULY.pdf
27K

E Viamed Forward Order 5000693 AUGUST.pdf
27K

E Viamed Forward Order 5000694 SEPTEMBER.pdf
27K
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